永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics
VKL144A Datasheet
 36×4 LCD DRIVER
Rev.1.3
Intellectual Property Statement:
Shenzhen Vinka Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as “the Company”) owns
legally registered intellectual property rights in both domestic and international jurisdictions.

• Built-in power-on reset circuit (POR)
• Low power consumption and high anti-interference
• Available Packages:
TSSOP48(240mil)(12.5mm × 6.1mm PP=0.5mm)��
• Panel watch
• Medical devices
1   General Description
2   Key Features
Rev.1.3 09-August-2025
 永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics VKL144A
4   Product Selection
5   Ordering Information
2/24
SEG/COM Display points Packaging
VKL060 15×4 60 SSOP24
VKL076 19×4 76 SSOP28
VKL092Q 23×4 92 QFN32L
VKL128 32×4 128 LQFP44
VKL144A 36×4 144 TSSOP48
VKL144B 36×4 144 QFN48L
VKL144C 36×4 144 LQFP48
Part No. Packaging Tube Qty Tray(reel) Qty Box Qty Total Qty Notes
VKL060 SSOP24 50/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VKL076 SSOP28 50/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VKL092Q QFN32L 3000/box 24000 PCS